

KACHHURA TO MAJHGRANA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bay si' DIVISION

BAGARWA SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

✓ AHMAD ASHRAF

1408

60 SBD / 2019-20 MMGSY

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Date 10-08-2023

① Bench mark pillar - - -

Qty under T & B 2 page - 8

Qty = 1 No.

@ Rs 4739.15/each ————— Rs 4739.00

② Reference of pillar - - -

Qty under T & B 2 page - 8

Qty = 2 Nos.

@ Rs 2166.65/each ————— Rs 4333.00

@Rs 2166.65/each

Rs 4333.00

(3/1) cleaning & grubbing

sty vide T-17-B & page-8

sty = 0043.14m³

@Rs 50148.62/149 Rs 21564.00

(4/2) comp f. of embankment

sty vide T-17-B & page-18

sty = 426.64m³

@Rs 111.25/m³

Rs 47464.00

(5/3) comp f. of subgrade & shoulder

sty vide T-17-B & page-17

sty = 1708.50m³

@Rs 157.47/m³

Continuation

Rs 269037.00

Rs 347137.00

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 4	comp. of	USB	ur-1	---	
	sty	vide	1-12B	page-17	
			sty =	492.00 m ³	
	@	Rs 2835.14/m ³			Rs 1394889.00
⑦ 8	WBK	ur-3	P.V. laying,		
			spreading & compacting,		
	sty	vide	1-07B	page-17	
			sty =	171.00 m ³	
	@	Rs 3622.66/m ³			Rs 619475.00
⑧ 4	prime coat				

sty wide TTB & Page 14

sty = 2280.00 ml

@ Rs 49.52/m² ————— Rs 112906.00

(9/8) Tack coat — — — —

sty wide TTB & Page 14

sty = 2280.00 ml

@ Rs 16.73/m² ————— Rs 38144.00

(10/9) Mix Seal Surfacing — — —

sty wide TTB & Page 14

sty = 2280.00 ml

@ Rs 207.84/m² ————— Rs 473875.00

(11/10) ordinary brick stone

sty wide TTB & Page 14

sty = 1408

@ Rs 2427.60/each ————— Rs 2428.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/100) 200m Stone — — —					
sty wide T.M.B. & Page — 14					2038.00
sty = 3 Nos.					
@ Rs 679.45/each — — —					2038.00
(13/11) P.V. & fixing logo of					
1977-87 Board — — —					
sty wide T.M.B. & Page — 15					
sty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 10310.69/each — — —					41243.00
(14/12) Printing blue letter					

sty wide TTB & page - 15

sty = 44 letter

@ Rs 0.53/letter ————— Rs 23.00

$\frac{15}{13}$ Boundary/guard pillar ———

sty wide TTB & page - 15

sty = 8 Nos.

@ Rs 519.03/each ————— Rs 4152.00

$\frac{16}{14(a)}$ 600 mm equilateral triangle ———

sty wide TTB & page - 15

2 Nos.

@ Rs 4174.48/each ————— Rs 8349.00

$\frac{17}{14(b)}$ 600 mm cr scales ———

sty wide TTB & page - 15

Continuation

sty = 2
~~sty~~ @ Rs 5840.12/each ————— Rs 11280.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18 14 (e) 800mm x 600mm rectangular -					
sty under VB & page - 15					
sty = 2 Nos,					
@ Rs 7913.59/each -				Rs	15827.00
19 14 (e) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
sty under T.M. B. & page 15					
sty = 2 Nos,					
@ Rs 5490.10/each -				Rs	10980.00
90 15 Reel marking					

Qty vide TTB. & Page - 15

$$\text{Qty} = 122.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{@ Rs } 867.76/\text{m}^2 \text{ --- Rs } 105862.00$$

(21/16) East wall in excavation
--- --- ---

Qty vide TTB. & Page - 9

$$\text{Qty} = 111.78 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Limit} = 111.71 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs } 288.02/\text{m}^3 \text{ --- Rs } 32175.00$$

(22/17) P/W concrete for open foundation
--- --- ---

Qty vide TTB. & Page - 9

$$\text{Qty} = 7.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{@ Rs } 6073.72/\text{m}^3 \text{ --- Rs } 48104.00$$

(23/18) P/W concrete M20 --- --- ---

Qty vide TTB. & Page - 9

$$\text{Qty} = 33.40 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$\text{@ Rs } 6774.06/\text{m}^3 \text{ --- Rs } 226254.00$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 19 Supplying fitting HZSD bar					
sty wale TTB-2 Page-9					
		sty = 0.16 OTT			
@ Rs 75159.16 / OTT				Rs	12025.00
25 20 B.C.C. / Rec. in substructure = 1920					
sty wale TTB-2 Page-9					
		sty = 16.25 m ³			
@ Rs 2016.94 / m ³				Rs	114025.00
26 21 P.W. weephole					

Qty note TR B. & Page - 9

360 lps

@ Rs 136.41 / each ————— Rs 4911.00

(27/22) PC / Rec. Substructure
0.25 —————

Qty note TR B. & Page - 9

Qty = 10.02 m³

@ Rs 7832.91 / m³ ————— Rs 78486.00

(28/23) supplying fitting HZSD bar

Qty note TR B. & Page - 10

Qty = 1.59 MT

@ Rs 75309.81 / MT ————— Rs 119743.00

(29/24) Beech filling behind
retaining wall —————

Qty note TR B. & Page - 10

Continuation

Qty = 34.17 m³

@ Rs 658.84 / m³ ————— Rs 22513.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30 25 P/W & laying Inlet manhole					
8ty wide T.M.B. & pipe - 10					
8ty = 19.81 m ³					
@ Rs 3143.71/m ³					Rs 62277.00
31 26 P/W laying Rect. Superstructure 1930					
8ty wide T.M.B. & pipe - 10					
8ty = 4.38 m ³					
@ Rs 8563.54/m ³					Rs 37508.00
32 27 Supplying, fitting & laying 11" 80 lbs					

Qty under TTB & Page - 10

Qty = 0.38 MT

@ Rs 76496.04 / MT ————— Rs 29068.00

(33/28) PW Rec - 1720 - ———

Qty under TTB & Page - 10

Qty = 4.00 m³

@ Rs 7018.94 / m³ ————— Rs 28068.00

(34/29) painting of pump set well —————

Qty under TTB & Page - 11

Qty = 27.65 m²

@ Rs 110.65 / m² ————— Rs 3059.00

(35/30) Drainage of spots —————

Qty under TTB & Page - 11

Qty = 4.14 m³

@ Rs 476.64 / each ————— Continuation ————— Rs 1907.00

Rs 4008736.00

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R _s	400	8736.00
Less previous Bill					
TTTB-2 page - 11			R _s	1227	80278.00
			R _s	122	8458.00
10-08-2023	JE				
10/08/23	AF				